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2023/0363(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Regulation

Procedure completed

Amending certain financial services and investment support Regulations 
as regards certain reporting requirements

Amending Regulation 2010/1092  2009/0140(COD)
Amending Regulation 2010/1093  2009/0142(COD)
Amending Regulation 2010/1094  2009/0143(COD)
Amending Regulation 2010/1095  2009/0144(COD)
Amending Regulation 2021/523 2020/0108(COD)

Subject

2.50.03 Securities and financial markets, stock exchange, CIUTS, 
investments
2.50.04 Banks and credit
2.50.08 Financial services, financial reporting and auditing
4.70.01 Structural funds, investment funds in general, programmes
8.40.08 Agencies and bodies of the EU

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs SAUDARGAS Paulius (EPP) 12/09/2024

Shadow rapporteur

BAJADA Thomas (S&D)

ZIJLSTRA Auke (PfE)

NESCI Denis (ECR)

LØKKEGAARD Morten 
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OHISALO Maria (Greens
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Former committee responsible Former rapporteur Appointed

 ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs KARAS Othmar (EPP) 25/10/2023

Former committee for opinion Former rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 BUDG Budgets The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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 JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.

 AFCO  Constitutional Affairs The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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